STERLING -  £ Pricelist  2012 / Q1 -  Recommended Retail Prices  EX VAT valid from 15.11.2011
CHARGERS, ALT TO BAT, BATT TO BATT, WILDSIDE, ALTS+REGS, MAINTAINERS DIODES, VARIETY OF RELAYS, BATT ISOLATORS & POWER MANAGEMENT
Order-No Model RR Price ex VAT Order-No Model RR Price ex VAT Order-No Model RR Price ex VAT Order-No Model RR Price ex VAT
ProSport - Battery Charger & Power Pack Battery-to-Battery Chargers ProSplit D – Low volt drop split charge Pro Latch R
121CE 12V 1A £34.92 BBW1216 12-12V 16A IP68 £208.25 D70A2 70A 2out £31.58 LR80 80A 12V/24V £79.08
PS125 12V 5A ( 1 out ) £66.58 BBW1230 12-12V 30A IP68 £249.92 D70A3 70A 3out £40.75 LR160 160A 12V/24V £108.25
PS1255 12V 2 x 5A ( 2 out ) £99.92 BBW1260 12-12V 60A IP68 £333.25 D90A2 90A 2out £44.92 LR240 240A 12V/24V £124.92
PSP1281 12V 8A (1 out) £158.25 BBW122450 12-24V 60A IP68 £333.25 D90A3 90A 3out £62.42 LRB80 80A non-programmable £66.58
PSP1282 12V 8A (2 out) £166.58 BBRCN remote control for above £66.58 D130A2 130A 2out £62.42 LRR relay remote 5m cables £66.58
PSP12121 12V 12A (1 out) £191.58 BBW1220 12-12V 30A IP68 £183.25 D130A3 130A 3out £71.58
PSP12122 12V 12A (2 out) £199.92 BBW1224 12-24V 30A IP68 £183.25 D160A2 160A 2out £89.92 Start Pro Tech
PSP12201 12V 20A PFC 1 out £216.58 BBW1236 12-36V 25A IP68 £183.25 D160A3 160A 3out £108.25 ELBA control box for ELB 12/24 £124.92
PSP12202 12V 20A PFC 2 out £224.92 BB1250 12V-12V 50A (output) £274.92 D200A2 200A 2out £116.58
PSP12203 12V 20A PFC 3 out £233.25 BB12100 12V-12V 100A £333.25 D200A3 200A 3out £133.25 VSRA analogue - factory fixed
BB2430 24V-24V 30A £299.92 VSRA8012 80A 12V £29.92
Pro Charge ULTRA - Battery Charger BB2460 24V-24V 60A £333.25 ProSplit R - Distribution System / 0 Volt drop VSRA16012 160A 12V £45.75
PCU1210 12V 10A (2 out) £198.25 BBRCNX remote (BB2460/12100) £83.25 PSR122 12V 120A 2out £108.25 VSRA8024 80A 24V £29.92
PCU1220 12V 20A (3 out) £233.25 BB122450 12V-24V 50A £291.58 PSR182 12V 180A 2out £133.25 VSRA16024 160A 24V £45.75
PCU1230 12V 30A (3 out) £270.75 BB241230 24V-12V 30A in/50A out £291.58 PSR252 12V 250A 2out £166.58
PCU1240 12V 40A (3 out) £324.92 BBRC remote display & control £83.25 PSR123 12V 120A 3out £133.25 Electrical Latching Battery Isolator
PCU1250 12V 50A (3 out) £383.25 PSR183 12V 180A 3out £174.92 ELB12160 12V / 160A £91.58
PCU1260 12V 60A (3 out) £433.25 ProWild - Wildside Chargers PSR253 12V 250A 3out £191.58 ELB12320 12V / 320A £112.42
PCU2420 24V 20A (3 out) £349.92 WS1216 12V-16A-250W £233.25 PSRT134 12V 2x130A 4out £262.42 ELB12480 12V / 480A £191.58
PCU2430 24V 30A (3 out) £479.08 WS1230 12V-30A-450W £283.25 PSR62 24V 60A 2out £116.58 ELB12640 12V / 640A £249.92
PCUR Remote control £66.58 WS1260 12V-60A-800W £349.92 PSR102 24V 100A 2out £141.58 ELB24160 24V / 160A £91.58
WS12100 12V-100A-1400W £391.58 PSR152 24V 150A 2out £174.92 ELB24320 24V / 320A £112.42
Alternator-to-Battery Chargers RWS remote control £66.58 PSR242 24V 240A 2out £270.75 ELB24480 24V / 480A £191.58
AB1280 12V 80A £274.92 PSR63 24V 60A 3out £141.58 ELB24640 24V / 640A £249.92
AB12130 12V 130A £308.25 Tow Charger Kit - Wildside PSR103 24V 100A 3out £158.25 ELKS1 Key operated switch £14.08
ABNRC remote display & control £83.25 TK1 12-12V 45A  Kit £287.30 PSR153 24V 150A 3out £174.92 ELS1 extra momentary switch £7.42
AB12160 12V 160A £324.92 TK1R Remote for TK1 £76.60 PSRT84 24V 2x80A 4out £266.58
AB12210 12V 210A £349.92 QR50 50A quick release conn. £9.60 Pro Isolator – Manual Isolator Switch
AB2480 24V 60A £299.92 Pro Connect IFR IS200 200A (100A @ 24V) £7.42
AB24100 24V 100A £366.58 High Performance Alternators IFR1280 12V 80A £39.08
AB24150 24V 150A £416.58 AL12140 12V 140A £208.25 IFR12160 12V 160A £49.92 Power Management Panel & Accessories
AB24200 24V 200A £499.92 AL12140PDAR 12V 140A + PDAR £291.58 IFR12240 12V 240A £66.58 PMP1 Controller incl. S200A £191.58
ABRC remote display & control £166.58 AL12200 12V 200A £249.92 IFR2450 24V 50A £39.08 S200A 200A shunt £45.75
AL12200PDAR 12V 200A + PDAR £333.25 IFR24100 24V 100A £49.92 S400A 400A shunt £116.58
Global Smart Charger B=UK , E=Euro, A=USA AL24140 24V 140A £549.92 IFR24150 24V 150A £66.58
GS125B 12V 5A £66.58 AL24140PDAR 24V 140A + PDAR £633.25 New Power Management Panel & Accessories
GS243B 24V 2.5A £74.92 Pro Connect VSR PM1 Panel Meter £66.58
GS125E 12V 5A £66.58 Advanced Alternator Regulators VSR80 12V / 24V  80A £74.92 PMS200 200A / 400A overload £66.58
GS243E 24V 2.5A £74.92 AR12VD 12V £99.92 VSR160 12V / 24V  160A £99.92 PM200 Panel with 100A shunt £108.25
GS125A 12V 5A £66.58 PDAR ProReg  D 12V / 24V £149.92 VSR240 12V / 24V  240A £141.58
GS243A 24V 2.5A £74.92 PDARRC remote display & control £108.25 Distribution Box “ProPower”
ARS ProReg S 12V £166.58 Pro Connect CVSR PPD500 multiple distribution box £316.58
Battery Maintainer ARU ProReg U 12 / 24V £208.25 CVSR70 12V / 24V  70A £89.08
BM12123 12V-12V £58.25 PRRC remote display & control £83.25 CVSR140 12V / 24V  140A £139.08 Battery Balancer
BM12241 12V-24V £66.58 CVSR210 12V / 24V  210A £191.58 BD242 24V (12V+12V) £83.25
BM24241 24V-24V £58.25 Alternator Protection Device CVSR280 12V / 24V  280A £224.92 BD363 36V (12V+12V+12V) £108.25
BM24121 24V-12V £66.58 APD12 12V £35.75 BD122 12V (6V+6V) £83.25
APD24 24V £35.75 Pro Budget VSR BD244 24V (6V+6V+6V+6V) £124.92
VSRB80 80A 12V/24V £55.75
VSRB160 160A 12V/24V £74.92
Due to permanent research and product improvement all specifications and prices can be changed without prior announcement. * Changes and errors reserved.  *  Droitwich, Nov. 2012  *  Copyright 2011  * 15.11.11
STERLING -  £ Pricelist  2012 / Q1 -  Recommended Retail Prices  EX VAT valid from 15.11.2011
INVERTERS, COMBIS,  SOLAR REGS & CROSSOVER SWITCHES GALVANIC ISOLATORS, GOLD FUSES, TANK GUAGE, OTHER ACCESSORIES
Order-No Model RR Price ex VAT Order-No Model RR Price ex VAT Order-No Model RR Price ex VAT Order-No Model RR Price ex VAT
ProPower Q – Professional Quasi Inverters ProCombi Q–230V Quasi Inverter Charger ProSave A – Galvanic Zinc Saver Battery Terminals
I12100 12V 100W £34.92 PCQ121600 12V 1600W inc RC £666.58 ZS16A 16 A CE £66.58 GBT-600 1set £24.92
I12150 12V 150W £38.25 PCQ122500 12V 2500W inc RC £774.92 ZS30A 30A  CE £83.25 GBT-100 1set £17.42
I12150CT 12V 150W dual socket £41.58 PCQ241600 24V 1600W inc RC £666.58 ZS50A 50A  CE £112.42 GBT-700 1set £17.42
I12170T 12V 170W £45.75 PCQ242500 24V 2500W inc RC £774.92
I12350 12V 350W £66.58 ProSave C – Galvanic Zinc Saver  inc Cap. Solid Distribution Block
I12600 12V 600W £95.75 ProCombi S –230V Sine Wave Inverter Charger ZS30C 30A  CE + Cap £116.58 GPB-102468 £29.08
I12800 12V 800W £111.58 PCS121500 12V 1500W inc RC £999.92 ZS50C 50A  CE + Cap £141.58 GPB-1044 £24.92
I121000 12V 1000W inc RC £191.58 PCS122500 12V 2500W inc RC £1,249.92 GPB-2488 £23.25
I121800 12V 1800W inc RC £283.25 PCS123500 12V 3500W inc RC £1,666.58 ProSave FS – 100% Fail Safe Galvanic ZS
I122700 12V 2700W inc RC £491.58 PCS241500 24V 1500W inc RC £999.92 ZSFS30 30A Fail Safe £208.25 Fuse Block Series – for AMT fuses
I125000 12V 5000W £833.25 PCS242500 24V 2500W inc RC £1,166.58 ZSFS60 60A Fail Safe £266.58 GMFB-4848 Use 4 fuses £39.92
I24100 24V 100W £34.92 PCS243500 24V 3500W inc RC £1,666.58 GMFB-3448 Use 4 fuses £39.92
I24150 24V 150W £38.25 ProSave W - Waterproof Zinc Savers GMFB-2828 Use 2 fuses £23.25
I24150CT 24V 150W dual socket £41.58 ProCombi Q–110V Quasi Inverter Charger ZSW32 32 amp waterproof £95.75 GMFB-1428 Use 2 fuses £23.25
I24170T 24V 170W £45.75 PCQA121600 12V 1600W inc RC £666.58 ZSW64 64 anp waterproof £133.25
I24350 24V 350W £66.58 PCQA122500 12V 2500W inc RC £774.92 ZSW110 110 amp waterproof £266.58 Fuse Block Series – for ATQ fuses
I24600 24V 600W £95.75 PCQA241600 24V 1600W inc RC £666.58 GATC-4848 Use 4 fuses £31.58
I24800 24V 800W £111.58 PCQA242500 24V 2500W inc RC £774.92 Voltage/Temp and Galvanic monitoring w/alarm GATC-3448 Use 4 fuses £31.58
I241000 24V 1000W inc RC £191.58 TVM1 Volt&Temp Monitor £124.92 GATC-2828 Use 2 fuses £23.25
I241800 24V 1800W inc RC £283.25 ProCombi S –110V Sine Inverter Charger TS1 extra Temp Sensor £16.58 GATC-1428 Use 2 fuses £23.25
I242700 24V 2700W inc RC £491.58 PCSA121500 12V 1500W inc RC £999.92 Fuse Block Series – for AUE fuses
I245000 24V 5000W £833.25 PCSA122500 12V 2500W inc RC £1,249.92 Yacht Corrosion Monitoring Equipment GFB-4848 Use 4 fuses £35.75
PCSA123500 12V 3500W inc RC £1,666.58 CTMB Test Meter and Handbook £224.92 GFB-3448 Use 4 fuses £35.75
Pro Power S - Professional Sine Wave Inverters PCSA241500 24V 1500W inc RC £999.92 CTME 20ft extension lead £45.75 GFB-2828 Use 2 fuses £23.25
SI12200 12V 200W £124.92 PCSA242500 24V 2500W inc RC £1,166.58 CYM Yacht Corrosion Meter £166.58 GFB-1428 Use 2 fuses £23.25
SI12350 12V 350W £183.25 PCSA243500 24V 3500W inc RC £1,666.58
SI12700 12V 700W £416.58 ProPulse – Battery Maintenance Device Single Fuse Holder Blocks
SI121000 12V 1000W £541.58 ProSolar - Solar Regulators PP12V 12V £44.08 GANL-1 Use 1 ANL fuse £23.25
SI121500 12V 1500W inc RC £833.25 SB122 12V/2A - 50W £32.00 GANLW-1 Use 1 ANL fuse £23.25
SI122000 12V 2000W inc RC £999.92 SB241 24V/1A - 50W £32.00 ProClamp – DC Clamp Meter GFH-04-01 Use 1 AUE fuse £12.42
SI24200 24V 200W £124.92 SPWM1215 12V/15A - 160W 30V £58.25 CLAMP1 DC Clamp Meter £83.25 GFH-168 Use 1 AUE fuse £12.42
SI24350 24V 350W £183.25 SPWM1230 12V/30A - 320W 30V £83.25 GFH-80 Use 1 AUE fuse £12.42
SI24700 24V 700W £416.58 SPWM1260 12V/60A - 680W 30V £124.92 ProDiagnostics – Diagnostic Tools
SI241000 24V 1000W £541.58 SPWM1290 12V/90A - 1000W 30V £183.25 TM12V DC 12V Probe £8.25 Ring Connector Type Fuse Holders / Blocks
SI241500 24V 1500W inc RC £833.25 SPWM2410 24V/10A - 250W 60V £83.25 TM24V DC 24V Probe £8.25 GMFBR Use 4 AMT fuses £39.92
SI242000 24V 2000W inc RC £999.92 SPWM2430 24V/30A - 700W 60V £124.92 WUVM Wind up Multimeter £74.92 GFBR Use 4 AUE fuses £35.75
SPWM2450 24V/50A - 1100W 60V £183.25 GANLR Use 1 ANL fuse £21.58
ProPower QA –110V Professional Quasi Sine Inv. SMPPT1215 12V/15A - 160W 30V £166.58 Pneumatic Tank Gauge GPBR £17.42
AI121800 12V – 110V 1800W £299.92 SMPPT1230 12V/30A - 320W 30V £241.58 TGS System incl. Remote £299.92
AI122500 12V – 110V 2500W £583.25 SMPPT1260 12V/60A - 680W 30V £291.58 TGM Multi Remote Control £99.92 Fuses – 24kt Gold Plated
AI241800 24V – 110V 1800W £299.92 SMPPT1290 12V/90A - 1000W 30V £349.92 TGT 1m SS tube £24.92 ATQ__ 2pcs £2.42
AI242500 24V – 110V 2500W £583.25 SMPPT2410 24V/10A - 250W 60V £241.58 TGL10M 10m cable £16.58 GAMT__ 2pcs £4.92
SMPPT2430 24V/30A - 700W 60V £291.58 TGL5M 5m cable £10.75 GAUE__ 2pcs £4.08
ProPower U – Professional Sine Wave w/UPS SMPPT2450 24V/50A - 1100W 60V £349.92 GAUEL__ 2pcs £5.75
SI123000U 12V 3000W inc RC £1,483.25 ProSwitch M –Manual Crossover Switch GANL__ 1pc £8.25
SI243000U 24V 3000W inc RC £1,483.25 ProSwitch A – Automatic Crossover Switch SC20A 230V 20A £16.58 FATQ__ 1pc £14.08
AC32A Main box w/ RC 90-260V / 32A£291.58 SC32A 230V 32A £24.92
ProPower L – Low Freq. Sine Wave w/UPS CON1 Extra contact relay 230V / 20A£49.92 SC50A 230V 50A £33.25
SI12400L 12V 400W w/ UPS £299.92
SI24400L 24V 400W w/ UPS £299.92
Due to permanent research and product improvement all specifications and prices can be changed without prior announcement. * Changes and errors reserved.  *  Droitwich, Nov. 2012  *  Copyright 2011  * 15.11.11